
Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To:
Collier County Tax Collector

3291 E. Tamiami Trail
Naples, FL 34112-5758

POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED
Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com

Legal Description

Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem TotalSee reverse side for important information

Assessed Value District      Mill Rate   Assessed Value         Exempt Amt      Taxable Value      Tax Amount

Parcel Number Legal Description          Mill Code               Escrow Code

Please
Retain
this
portion
for your
records

Exemptions 

Millage Total Total Ad Valorem

Non-Ad Valorem District Type of Assessment Amount

Non-Ad Valorem Total

(Detach and Return with your Payment)

Parcel Number Mill Code              Escrow Code

Rob Stoneburner
Amount Paid to Date:

ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED

266,472

$4,147.33

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

CONSERVATION COLLIER DEBT

If Paid By

If Paid By

EAST NAPLES FIRE

$926.99

COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL

UNINCORP GEN - MSTD
SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD

BIG CYPRESS BASIN
WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH FL

C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM
GENERAL FUND

SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW

01/23/2013

CONSERVATION COLLIER

2012  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

2012  Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

76

76

266,472

3.5645

3.3280
2.2480

0.0293
0.1651

0.1633
0.1102

0.7161
0.1757

Jan 31, 2013

Jan 31, 2013

1.5000

266,472
266,472
266,472
266,472

266,472
266,472
266,472
266,472

266,472
266,472

2012-100603-09-20130123

753.50

4064.38

173.49

79904125180

79904125180

VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865

VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865

22.62

949.84

0.0849

FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D
39 VIRGINIA AVE
MONROE, NY    10950-2209

FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D
39 VIRGINIA AVE
MONROE, NY    10950-2209

9038   Verona Walk CDD

19013   District 1 Garbage

12.0851

29.37

Receipt #

43.51
46.82

Pay your current taxes online at:
http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/

190.82
599.03
886.82
43.99

7.81

0

Paid By

399.71

266,472
266,472

0

266,472
0

266,472
0

266,472
266,472

266,472
266,472 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

266,472

$3,220.34

266,472
266,472




