2012 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments									
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2013								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Legal Description	1			1	Mill	Code	Esc	crow Code
79904125180	VERONAWALK PH	ASE 2C LOT 8	65		76				
	Pay in U.S. Funds Drawn on a U.S. Bank To: Collier County Tax Collector 3291 E. Tamiami Trail Naples, FL 34112-5758 POST DATED CHECKS ARE NOT ACCEPTED AND WILL BE RETURNED Visit our website: www.colliertaxcollector.com				FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D 39 VIRGINIA AVE MONROE, NY 10950-2209				D
Assessed Value	District			Assesse	l d Value E	xempt Amt	Taxable V	'alue	Tax Amount
266,472 Exemptions	GENERAL FUND3.5645C.C. WATER POLLUTION CTRL PGM0.0293CONSERVATION COLLIER0.1651SCHOOL BOARD - STATE LAW3.3280SCHOOL BOARD - LOCAL BOARD2.2480UNINCORP GEN - MSTD0.7161				266,472 266,472 266,472 266,472 266,472 266,472	0 0 0 0 0	266 266 266 266 266	,472 ,472 ,472 ,472 ,472	949.84 7.81 43.99 886.82 599.03
	UNINCORP GEN - MSTD 0.7161 266,472 0 266,472 WATER MANAGEMENT FUND-SOUTH 0.1757 266,472 0 266,472 BIG CYPRESS BASIN 0.1633 266,472 0 266,472 COLLIER MOSQUITO CONTROL 0.1102 266,472 0 266,472 EAST NAPLES FIRE 1.5000 266,472 0 266,472 CONSERVATION COLLIER DEBT 0.0849 266,472 0 266,472						,472 ,472 ,472 ,472	190.82 46.82 43.51 29.37 399.71 22.62	
Millage Total 12.0851					Total	Ad Valoren	า		\$3,220.34
Pay your current taxes online at: http://www.colliertaxcollector.com/		Non Ad Valaram District			Type of Assessment				Amount
		Non-Ad Valorem District			Type of Assessment				Amount 753.50
		9038 Verona Walk CDD 19013 District 1 Garbage						173.49	
ACH PAYMENTS WILL NOT	Non Ad Vol		[ata]						
	Non-Ad Valorem Total							\$926.99	
See reverse side for impo	Combined Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Total \$4,							\$4,147.33	
(Detach and Return with your Payment)									
2012 Paid Collier County Notice of Ad Valorem Taxes and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments									
If Paid By	Jan 31, 2013								
Please Pay	\$0.00								
Parcel Number	Mill Code	Escrow Cod	e						
79904125180	76 Legal Description VERONAWALK PHASE 2C LOT 865				FLANAGAN, JOHN J & ARACELI D 39 VIRGINIA AVE MONROE, NY 10950-2209				
						2012-100		30123	.38 bwrner

Г

_

Please Retain this portion for your records